
CEI***/**/*/CEIYJ**/*   X.Babolna Derby

  Babolna  HUNGARY

03.05.2013 05.05.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

Chief Steward : Szilvia LEHOCZKY  (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 6 CEN 80 80 Km

09:56:18
10:03:32
10:43:32

 40

02:03:32
19,430

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:14

GECSE ADRIENN

HUNGARY

MESZUOD B
103PM85/2004 Bay  Stallion/

1  74Nr.
11:41:43
11:50:15
12:40:15

 60

01:06:43
17,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:32 00:12:43

13:40:38
  80

19,870

FINISH / KM

01:00:23

13:53:21

TOTAL

19,151 Km/h
04:10:38

2/2/0/0/0/0/1

19,430c.km/h 18,920 19,151

10:03:09
10:10:07
10:50:07

 40

02:10:07
18,440

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:58

KARPF CARMEN

AUSTRIA

AKBARA
/2006 Bay Arab /

2 136Nr.
11:47:47
11:53:10
12:43:10

 60

01:03:03
19,030

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:23 00:07:21

14:30:25
  80

11,190

FINISH / KM

01:47:15

14:37:46

TOTAL

15,978 Km/h
05:00:25

 + 00:49:47

3/3/0/0/0/0/2
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/0   /
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